ANNEX 1

Reductions of customs duties granted by Canada to Switzerland

Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
02.10	Meat and edible meat offal, salted, in brine, dried or smoked; edible flours and meals of meat or meat offal.		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
0210.1	Meat of swine:		
0210.12.00	Bellies (streaky) and cuts thereof	free	free
0210.19.00	Other	free	free
0210.20.00	Meat of bovine animals	free	free
04.04	Whey, whether or not concentrated or containing added sugar or other sweetening matter; products consisting of natural milk constituents, whether or not containing added sugar or other sweetening matter, not elsewhere specified or included.	to a contract of the contract	SE TO TE CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF T
0404.90	Other		DECEMBER 1
0404.90.10	Within access commitment	6.5 %	free
04.05	Butter and other fats and oils derived from milk; dairy spreads.	E w ousigmas s low oups do neis	25000 86 TTA
0405.20	Dairy spreads		
0405.20.10	Within access commitment	7%	free